FortiGate® 3800D Series
3
Powered by SPU
§§ Custom SPU processors deliver the
power you need to detect malicious
content at multi-Gigabit speeds
§§ Other security technologies cannot protect against
today’s wide range of content- and connection-based

FortiGate® 3800D Series
6 www.fortinet.com
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 3800D FG-3800D 4x 100 GE CFP2 slots, 4x 40 GE QSFP+ slots, 8x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management ports, SPU NP6 and CP8 hardware accelerated,
960 GB onboard storage, and dual AC power supplies.
FortiGate 3800D-DC FG-3800D-DC 4x 100 GE CFP2 slots, 4x 40 GE QSFP+ slots, 8x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management ports, SPU NP6 and CP8 hardware accelerated,
960 GB onboard storage, and dual DC power supplies.
FortiGate 3810D FG-3810D 6x 100 GE LR4/SR10 CFP2 slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management ports, SPU NP6 and CP8 hardware accelerated, 960 GB SSD onboard storage,
dual AC power supplies.
FortiGate-3810D-NEBS FG-3810D-NEBS 6x 100 GE LR4/SR10 CFP2 slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management ports, 960 GB SSD onboard storage, dual AC power supplies. NEBS Certified.
FortiGate 3810D-DC FG-3810D-DC 6x 100 GE LR4/SR10 CFP2 slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management ports, SPU NP6 and CP8 hardware accelerated, 960 GB SSD onboard storage,
dual DC power supplies.
FortiGate-3810D-DC-NEBS FG-3810D-DC-NEBS 4x 100 G CFP2 slots, 4x 40 G QSFP+ slots, and 8x 10 G SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management, SPU NP6 and CP8 hardware accelerated,
960 GB onboard storage, and dual DC power supplies. NEBS Certified.
FortiGate 3815D FG-3815D 4x 100 GE LR4/SR10 CFP2 slots, 10x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management ports, SPU NP6 and CP8 hardware accelerated,
960 GB SSD onboard storage, and dual AC power supplies.
FortiGate-3815D-NEBS FG-3815D-NEBS 4x 100 GE LR4/SR10 CFP2 slots, 10x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management ports, 960 GB SSD onboard storage, and dual AC power
supplies. NEBS Certified.
FortiGate 3815D-DC FG-3815D-DC 4x 100 GE LR4/SR10 CFP2 slots, 10x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management ports, SPU NP6 and CP8 hardware accelerated,
960 GB SSD onboard storage, and dual DC power supplies.
FortiGate-3815D-DC-NEBS FG-3815D-DC-NEBS 4x 100 GE LR4/SR10 CFP2 slots, 10x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 2x GE RJ45 Management ports, 960 GB SSD onboard storage, and dual DC power
supplies. NEBS Certified.
FG-3800D AND 3800D-DC FG-3810D AND 3810D-DC FG-3815D AND 3815D-DC
Operating Environment and Certifications
Operating Temperature 32–104°F  (0–40°C)

contains the full set of FortiGuard security services plus FortiCare service and support offering the most flexibility
and broadest range of protection all in one package.
ORDER INFORMATION
Optional Accessories SKU Description
100 GE CFP2 Transceivers, Short Range FG-TRAN-CFP2-SR10 100 GE CFP2 transceivers, 10 channel parallel fiber, short range for all systems with CFP2 slots.
100 GE CFP2 Transceivers, Long Range FG-TRAN-CFP2-LR4 100 GE CFP2 transceivers, long range, over single mode fiber, for all systems with CFP2 slots.
10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Short Range FG-TRAN-SFP+SR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Long Range FG-TRAN-SFP+LR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP LX Transceiver Module FG-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module FG-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP SX Transceiver Module FG-TRAN-SX 1 GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
100 GE SR10 to 10x 10 GE Fan Out Cable FG-CABLE-SR10-SFP+ 100 GE SR10 to 10x 10 GE SFP+ 1M fan out cable.
AC Power Supply SP-FG3800D-PS AC power supply for FG-3700D, FG-3700D-NEBS, FG-3700DX, FG-3810D and FG-3815D.
DC Power Supply SP-FG3800D-DC-PS DC power supply for FG-3700D-DC, FG-3700D-DC-NEBS, FG-3810D-DC, FG-3815D-DC.
Rack Mount Sliding Rails SP-FG3040B-RAIL Rack mount sliding rails for FG-1000C/-DC, FG-1200D, FG-1500D/DC, FG-3040B/-DC, FG-3140B/-DC, FG-3240C/-DC,
FG-3000D/-DC, FG-3100D/-DC, FG-3200D/-DC, FG-3700D/-DC, FG-3700DX, FG-3810D/-DC and FG-3950B/-D.